

### Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

# **Registration Certificate**

### **Registration Number :** 07AUZPS7378C1ZQ

1.	Legal Name		ARVIND KU	UMAR SINGH		
2.	Trade Name, if any		SHREE BALAJI METAL SIGN			
3.	Constitution of Business		Proprietorship			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business			NATHU COLC Delhi, 110093	DNY, SHAH	DARA,DELHI, North
5.	Date of Liability		01/07/2017			
6.	Period of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Aut	thority				
Signature						
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date of issue of Certificate 16/07/20		18				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 01/07/2017 .



GSTIN07AUZPS7378C1ZQLegal NameARVIND KUMAR SINGHTrade Name, if anySHREE BALAJI METAL SIGN

#### **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

Sr. No. Address

1 B-29, EAST NATHU COLONY, SHAHDARA, DELHI, North East Delhi, Delhi, 110093

1



GSTIN	07AUZPS7378C1ZQ
Legal Name	ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
Trade Name, if any	SHREE BALAJI METAL SIGN

# **Details of Proprietor**

1



Name Designation/Status Resident of State ARVIND KUMAR SINGH PROPRIETOR Delhi